
RISULTATI C.R.A.E. Open 2013-2014 
 

 

       4X100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE       Codice: FZL3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CN UISP A                  :    :                          :  4'01"66 : 

:    : RESTORI BEATRICE           :    :                          :  1'00"96 : 

:    : MAGAGNOLI BEATRICE         :    :                          :          : 

:    : MARTELLI LUCIA             :    :                          :          : 

:    : MANZELLA ILARIA            :    :                          :          : 

:  2 : CN UISP B                  :    :                          :  4'13"60 : 

:    : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 :                          :  1'03"44 : 

:    : MASI CECILIA               : 99 :                          :          : 

:    : ZANOTTI SILVIA             :    :                          :          : 

:    : BUSI CHIARA                : 00 :                          :          : 

:  3 : GENS AQUATICA              :    :                          :  4'21"86 : 

:    : FABBRI ERICA               :    :                          :  1'04"48 : 

:    : CECCARONI MARTINA          : 98 :                          :          : 

:    : BULZONI CARLOTTA           : 99 :                          :          : 

:    : FELICI BEATRICE            :    :                          :          : 

:  4 : SAN MARINONUOTO            :    :                          :  4'33"12 : 

:    : LETTOLI SARA               : 01 :                          :  1'02"02 : 

:    : FATICATI MARIA ROSARIA     :    :                          :          : 

:    : RINALDI FRANCESCA          :    :                          :          : 

:    : GUALTIERI CHIARA           : 98 :                          :          : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI        Codice: MZL3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CN UISP A                  :    :                          :  3'24"35 : 

:    : MARTELLI FRANCESCO         :    :                          :    51"95 : 

:    : ORSI MARCO                 : 90 :                          :          : 

:    : BOSA ALBERTO               : 92 :                          :          : 

:    : GENI SIMONE                :    :                          :          : 

:  2 : CN UISP B                  :    :                          :  3'38"49 : 

:    : COLORETTI VITTORIO         :    :                          :    54"84 : 

:    : BUIAN ANDREA               :    :                          :          : 

:    : TABARRONI ALBERTO          :    :                          :          : 

:    : POLI FILIPPO               :    :                          :          : 

:  3 : SAN MARINONUOTO            :    :                          :  4'01"65 : 

:    : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 98 :                          :    55"67 : 

:    : SIMONCINI GIULIO           : 99 :                          :          : 

:    : TERENZI SIMONE             : 97 :                          :          : 

:    : CAMASSA ALESSANDRO         : 00 :                          :          : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSX5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TASCHINI IDA               : 97 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  5'05"31 : 

:  2 : SPIMI SHARON               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  5'09"13 : 

:  3 : BETTAZZONI CATERINA        : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  5'18"37 : 

:  4 : GIROTTI GIADA              : 01 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :  5'21"72 : 

:  5 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  5'30"87 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSX5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SIMONCINI GIULIO           : 99 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  5'49"44 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BARBIERI ARIANNA           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  4'31"74 : 



:  2 : GIOVANNINI ELENA           : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  4'33"96 : 

:  3 : IUFFRIDA LETIZIA           : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :  4'35"58 : 

:  4 : BRANCHINI MARIA VITTORIA   : 00 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  4'38"33 : 

:  5 : DE LUCCHI ALICE            : 00 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  4'44"55 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MINICHINI GABRIELE         : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :  4'07"84 : 

:  2 : VALENTINI LUCA             : 94 : IMOLANUOTO               :  4'09"86 : 

:  3 : FERRONI DENNY              : 88 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  4'09"87 : 

:  4 : STEFANI ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :  4'10"59 : 

:  5 : ROZZI DAVIDE               : 00 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  4'43"08 : 

:  6 : SIMONCINI GIULIO           : 99 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  4'59"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DAL RIO CAMILLA            : 92 : IMOLANUOTO               :    29"42 : 

:  2 : BERTELLI LETIZIA           : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"48 : 

:  3 : DI SANTO SARA              : 94 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"81 : 

:  4 : PASSERINI ALICE            : 98 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    29"88 : 

:  5 : GALLERANI ERICA            : 99 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :    30"13 : 

:  6 : REBOSIO ELISA              : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    30"17 : 

:  7 : CAMPANA GIORGIA            : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    30"25 : 

:  8 : MASI CECILIA               : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    30"63 : 

:  9 : GHIRARDINI ALISSA          : 99 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :    30"76 : 

: 10 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"95 : 

: 11 : BELLETTINI SHARON          : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    31"04 : 

: 12 : ALATI ILARIA               : 96 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :    31"45 : 

: 13 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    32"05 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FACCHINELLI PAOLO          : 87 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    25"02 : 

:  2 : RICCI PAOLO                : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"69 : 

:  3 : BOSA ALBERTO               : 92 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    25"74 : 

:  4 : PIGNATTI MATTEO            : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    25"91 : 

:  5 : PINTIMALLI DAVID           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    26"01 : 

:  6 : LEONARDI LUCA              : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    26"21 : 

:  7 : BERTOLDI MATTEO            : 97 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :    26"27 : 

:  8 : GOLINELLI LUCA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"34 : 

:  9 : FERLINI GIANLUCA           : 90 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"45 : 

: 10 : GOLFIERI GIANLUCA          : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    26"62 : 

: 11 : LIVERANI LUCA              : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"68 : 

: 12 : GHIGLIOSSI ISACCO          : 96 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    26"90 : 

: 13 : GRAF STEFANO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    27"16 : 

: 14 : REGNANI SIMONE             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    30"28 : 

: 15 : SACCHETTI ALESSANDRO       : 93 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    30"76 : 

: 16 : CAMASSA ALESSANDRO         : 00 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    31"18 : 

:    : SASSOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : CUS BOLOGNA              : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BARBIERI ARIANNA           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"37 : 

:  2 : FIORDORO CARLOTTA          : 92 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"12 : 

:  3 : CASADEI MARTINA            : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    30"20 : 

:  4 : BABINI ELEONORA            : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    30"95 : 

:  5 : PIRACCINI ALESSIA          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    31"68 : 

:  6 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    32"07 : 

:  7 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :    32"33 : 

:  8 : GUALTIERI CHIARA           : 98 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    32"51 : 



:  9 : BORRACCINI ALESSIA         : 98 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    32"61 : 

: 10 : BULZONI CARLOTTA           : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    32"82 : 

: 11 : BELLETTINI SHARON          : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    33"14 : 

:    : PIRRONE SARA               : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               : NON PART : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI TORA MIRCO              : 86 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    26"31 : 

:  2 : RIZZOLI ANDREA             : 92 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    26"64 : 

:  3 : MORA LORENZO               : 98 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :    27"32 : 

:  4 : BIANCHINI MICHAEL          : 95 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    28"11 : 

:  5 : GUIDI ALAN                 : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    28"83 : 

:  6 : PALLERI FEDERICO           : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    28"87 : 

:  7 : LIVERANI LUCA              : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :    29"02 : 

:  8 : AMORE GIAMMARCO            : 95 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"12 : 

:  9 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 98 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    29"26 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CARRARO MARTINA            : 93 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    32"85 : 

:  2 : FRAZZANO KATIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    34"94 : 

:  3 : LEVORATO ARIANNA           : 95 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    35"87 : 

:  4 : DOTTI MATILDE              : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    36"32 : 

:  5 : PETRONE MARTINA            : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"36 : 

:  6 : ROCCA LETIZIA              : 99 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    37"03 : 

:  7 : TAROZZI ILARIA             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO               :    38"64 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SCOZZOLI FABIO             : 88 : IMOLANUOTO               :    28"77 : 

:  2 : PIZZAMIGLIO STEFANO MAURO  : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"83 : 

:  3 : BONZAGNI FRANCESCO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"81 : 

:  4 : BERNARDI ALESSANDRO        : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"92 : 

:  5 : PIERANGELI LORENZO         : 97 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    32"53 : 

:  6 : LACCHINI ALESSANDRO        : 89 : IMOLANUOTO               :    33"23 : 

:  7 : MUSELLA MATTEO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :    33"31 : 

:    : MATTEONI LEONARDO          : 00 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE          Codice: FSS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERTELLI LETIZIA           : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    26"99 : 

:  2 : CARRARO MARTINA            : 93 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    27"29 : 

:  3 : LAMBERTINI COSTANZA        : 96 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    27"52 : 

:  4 : GROSSI IRENE               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    27"73 : 

:  5 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    27"75 : 

:  6 : FRISONI ILENIA             : 95 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    28"19 : 

:  7 : MAINI FRANCESCA            : 99 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :    28"31 : 

:  8 : DI SANTO SARA              : 94 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    28"49 : 

:  9 : PIRRONE SARA               : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :    28"50 : 

: 10 : BORRACCINI ANGELA          : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    28"51 : 

: 11 : MECUGNI ASIA               : 99 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    28"60 : 

: 12 : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    28"68 : 

: 13 : ALBERGHI GIULIA            : 01 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :    28"81 : 

: 14 : LETTOLI SARA               : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    28"83 : 

: 15 : TUFARIELLO ALESSIA         : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    28"88 : 

: 16 : FRISONI MARTINA            : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    28"99 : 

: 17 : RADDI GIULIA               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    29"01 : 

: 18 : D'AGOSTINO ANNA            : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    29"11 : 

: 19 : BARAGHINI CATERINA         : 01 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    29"14 : 

: 20 : BUSI CHIARA                : 00 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    29"35 : 



: 21 : PASSERINI ALICE            : 98 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    29"41 : 

: 22 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    30"15 : 

:    : GRANDINI JOYCE             : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI           Codice: MSS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LEONARDI LUCA              : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    22"96 : 

:  2 : FACCHINELLI PAOLO          : 87 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    24"09 : 

:  3 : FERLINI GIANLUCA           : 90 : IMOLANUOTO               :    24"27 : 

:  4 : PINTIMALLI DAVID           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    24"28 : 

:  5 : CONTARELLI ANDREA          : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    24"66 : 

:  6 : PIGNATTI MATTEO            : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    24"75 : 

:  7 : PIERANGELI ANDREA          : 97 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    25"35 : 

:  8 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 96 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    25"43 : 

:  9 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    25"45 : 

: 10 : MAGNANI PIETRO             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"64 : 

: 11 : SANTI CRISTIAN             : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    26"09 : 

: 12 : BENAZZI ALAN               : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"40 : 

: 13 : GHILARDOTTI THOMAS         : 00 : ERRENUOTOFIDENZA         :    26"62 : 

: 14 : TASSINARI THOMAS           : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    26"86 : 

: 15 : LEONARDI ANDREA            : 98 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    27"00 : 

: 16 : VIGNOLA SAMUELE            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    27"11 : 

: 17 : SASSOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : CUS BOLOGNA              :    27"55 : 

: 18 : CAMASSA ALESSANDRO         : 00 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    27"93 : 

: 19 : TERENZI SIMONE             : 97 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    28"38 : 

:    : MORA LORENZO               : 98 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE             Codice: FSF4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VANDINI CHIARA             : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'17"42 : 

:  2 : FRANZINI SARA              : 93 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'20"78 : 

:  3 : ARLOTTI MARIKA             : 94 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  2'20"94 : 

: FG : COSTI GIULIA               : 92 : CENTRO NUOTO TORINO      :  2'21"19 : 

:  4 : CAMPANA GIORGIA            : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'29"95 : 

:  5 : VICINI BEATRICE            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :  2'29"96 : 

:  6 : NUSSBAUMER ASIA            : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'33"69 : 

:  7 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'33"78 : 

:    : TERZI GIULIA               : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         : RITIRATO : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIZZAMIGLIO STEFANO MAURO  : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'07"36 : 

:  2 : PONTI MATTEO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :  2'10"44 : 

:  3 : VERZANI FRANCESCO          : 96 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  2'12"47 : 

:  4 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'13"01 : 

:  5 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'14"24 : 

:  6 : PINI SAMUELE               : 99 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  2'16"34 : 

:  7 : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'17"28 : 

:    : CATTABRIGA MATTEO          : 00 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSD4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FIORDORO CARLOTTA          : 92 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'21"54 : 

:  2 : BENASSI MARTINA            : 92 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  2'22"63 : 

:  3 : FERRI ALEXIA               : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'28"50 : 

:  4 : BONATO GIULIA              : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'29"01 : 

:  5 : PITTALA' MARTINA           : 01 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :  2'35"32 : 

:  6 : BERNARDI SARA              : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'41"52 : 

:  7 : NADINI CAROLINA            : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'43"03 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



  

 

 

       200 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSD4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GRAF STEFANO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :  2'10"58 : 

:  2 : VALENTINI LUCA             : 94 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'11"33 : 

:  3 : MOTTARAN LUCA              : 99 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  2'14"25 : 

:  4 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'16"59 : 

:  5 : TADDIA RICCARDO            : 93 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :  2'18"50 : 

:  6 : LANDI LEONARDO             : 99 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  2'19"32 : 

:  7 : CIOLI PUVIANI GIOVANNI     : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'20"11 : 

:  8 : CENNI NICOLO'              : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  2'21"23 : 

:  9 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'28"33 : 

: 10 : MANCINI MICHELE            : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'32"94 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSR4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CARIGI ELISA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'42"23 : 

:  2 : FABBRI SARA                : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'45"66 : 

:  3 : GUERRA GIORGIA             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :  2'46"01 : 

:  4 : COSTA ALESSIA              : 99 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  2'46"09 : 

:  5 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  2'48"26 : 

:  6 : FERRARI SILVIA             : 98 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'51"84 : 

:    : TAROZZI ILARIA             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO               : NON PART : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSR4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONZAGNI FRANCESCO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'26"04 : 

:  2 : PIERANGELI LORENZO         : 97 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'29"15 : 

:  3 : NATALI MATTEO              : 96 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  2'30"83 : 

:  4 : MONTELEONE LORENZO         : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'35"18 : 

:  5 : ZUCCHERELLI ANDREA         : 99 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'35"91 : 

:  6 : MALATESTA LEPROTTI LEONARDO: 00 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  2'48"47 : 

:  7 : PETRONICI GIANLUCA         : 99 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'50"17 : 

:    : FILIPPETTI MATTIA          : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       4X100 MISTA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FZM3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CN UISP A                  :    :                          :  4'30"10 : 

:    : MARTELLI LUCIA             :    :                          :  1'05"48 : 

:    : MANZELLA ILARIA            :    :                          :          : 

:    : RESTORI BEATRICE           :    :                          :          : 

:    : MAGAGNOLI BEATRICE         :    :                          :          : 

:  2 : CN UISP B                  :    :                          :  4'35"37 : 

:    : BENASSI MARTINA            : 92 :                          :  1'08"41 : 

:    : COVELLA SARA               :    :                          :          : 

:    : ZANOTTI SILVIA             :    :                          :          : 

:    : BETTAZZONI CATERINA        : 99 :                          :          : 

:  3 : SAN MARINONUOTO            :    :                          :  5'17"41 : 

:    : GUALTIERI CHIARA           : 98 :                          :  1'09"48 : 

:    : RINALDI FRANCESCA          :    :                          :          : 

:    : FATICATI MARIA ROSARIA     :    :                          :          : 

:    : LETTOLI SARA               : 01 :                          :          : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X100 MISTA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MZM3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CN UISP A                  :    :                          :  3'47"34 : 

:    : RIZZOLI ANDREA             : 92 :                          :    57"50 : 

:    : COLORETTI VITTORIO         :    :                          :          : 



:    : GENI SIMONE                :    :                          :          : 

:    : ORSI MARCO                 : 90 :                          :          : 

:  2 : CN UISP B                  :    :                          :  3'59"78 : 

:    : TABARRONI ALBERTO          :    :                          :    59"91 : 

:    : POLI FILIPPO               :    :                          :          : 

:    : REGARD LORENZO             :    :                          :          : 

:    : MARTELLI FRANCESCO         :    :                          :          : 

:  3 : SAN MARINONUOTO            :    :                          :  4'38"26 : 

:    : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 98 :                          :  1'02"26 : 

:    : SACCHETTI ALESSANDRO       : 93 :                          :          : 

:    : SIMONCINI GIULIO           : 99 :                          :          : 

:    : CAMASSA ALESSANDRO         : 00 :                          :          : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : IUFFRIDA LETIZIA           : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'09"59 : 

:  2 : TOSCHI LAURA               : 99 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  2'10"39 : 

:  3 : NALDI FRANCESCA            : 96 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    :  2'10"44 : 

:  4 : BISSI GIORGIA              : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'11"38 : 

:  5 : SKORYATINA VALENTYNA       : 95 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'12"05 : 

:  6 : LO CURTO ILARIA            : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'12"74 : 

:  7 : MERCATELLI ASIA            : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'18"29 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MINICHINI GABRIELE         : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'54"72 : 

:  2 : FERRONI DENNY              : 88 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'56"15 : 

:  3 : SOGNE MATTEO               : 96 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  1'58"00 : 

:  4 : ZANETTI FEDERICO           : 94 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'00"12 : 

:  5 : COSTA GIAMMARCO            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'02"90 : 

:  6 : CASALINI ANDREA            : 98 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :  2'03"57 : 

:  7 : MAGNANI PIETRO             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'03"86 : 

:  8 : PASOLINI GIANLUCA          : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'05"29 : 

:  9 : TONIOLI MATTIA             : 00 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  2'06"25 : 

: 10 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 98 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  2'15"91 : 

: 11 : ROZZI DAVIDE               : 00 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  2'16"24 : 

: 12 : SACCHETTI ALESSANDRO       : 93 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  2'18"36 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE             Codice: FSF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    59"34 : 

:  2 : BARBIERI ARIANNA           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'03"81 : 

:  3 : BERTELLI LETIZIA           : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'03"93 : 

:  4 : CAMAGGI CLARA              : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'04"43 : 

:  5 : FRANZINI SARA              : 93 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'04"48 : 

:  6 : PROIETTI MARTINA           : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'04"62 : 

:  7 : DI SANTO SARA              : 94 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'05"99 : 

:  8 : COSTI GIULIA               : 92 : CENTRO NUOTO TORINO      :  1'06"00 : 

:  9 : GHIRARDINI ALISSA          : 99 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  1'06"52 : 

: 10 : VALESTRI MARTINA           : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'07"15 : 

: 11 : BONATO GIULIA              : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'07"26 : 

: 12 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'07"33 : 

: 13 : ALATI ILARIA               : 96 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  1'08"05 : 

: 14 : MONTANARI ASIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'08"25 : 

: 15 : REBOSIO ELISA              : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'09"49 : 

: 16 : CAMPANA GIORGIA            : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'11"43 : 

: 17 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'11"77 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



:  1 : VEZZADINI LUCA             : 94 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    56"65 : 

:  2 : FACCHINELLI PAOLO          : 87 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    56"83 : 

:  3 : GAMBERONI MATTIA           : 95 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :    57"77 : 

:  4 : PIGNATTI MATTEO            : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    58"31 : 

:  5 : FERRONI DENNY              : 88 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    58"38 : 

:  6 : PONTI MATTEO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    58"74 : 

:  7 : GOLINELLI LUCA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    58"98 : 

:  8 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    59"96 : 

:  9 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'00"11 : 

: 10 : CASAROLI DAVIDE            : 98 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'00"12 : 

: 11 : BATTILANI ALEX             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'00"36 : 

: 12 : LO CHIATTO PRISCO          : 98 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  1'00"82 : 

: 13 : SINTONI ARON               : 99 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'00"90 : 

: 14 : LEONARDI ANDREA            : 98 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'02"03 : 

: 15 : GEMINIANI MATTEO           : 97 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'02"50 : 

: 16 : MARZOLA FRANCESCO          : 94 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  1'03"75 : 

:    : VERONESE FRANCESCO         : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FIORDORO CARLOTTA          : 92 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'04"43 : 

:  2 : GROSSI IRENE               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'06"58 : 

:  3 : PIRACCINI ALESSIA          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'08"37 : 

:  4 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'08"63 : 

:  5 : TERZI GIULIA               : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'09"67 : 

:  6 : GUALTIERI CHIARA           : 98 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'09"70 : 

:  7 : SCARANTINO LAURA           : 01 : POL OTELLO PUTINATI - FE :  1'10"30 : 

:  7 : MACCAFERRI ANGELA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'10"30 : 

:  9 : BULZONI CARLOTTA           : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'10"52 : 

: 10 : BRANCHINI MARIA VITTORIA   : 00 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'10"65 : 

: 11 : MARTINELLI GIADA           : 00 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  1'10"67 : 

: 12 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'10"92 : 

: 13 : NADINI CAROLINA            : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'11"03 : 

: 14 : FERRI ALEXIA               : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'11"36 : 

: 15 : DE LUCCHI ALICE            : 00 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  1'11"67 : 

: 16 : BORRACCINI ALESSIA         : 98 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'14"19 : 

: 17 : BERNARDI SARA              : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'14"78 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GRAF STEFANO               : 94 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :    58"41 : 

:  2 : MERCURIALI GIACOMO         : 94 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'00"65 : 

:  3 : BIANCHINI MICHAEL          : 95 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'01"22 : 

:  4 : GUIDI ALAN                 : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'01"48 : 

:  5 : MOTTARAN LUCA              : 99 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  1'01"95 : 

:  6 : SANTI CRISTIAN             : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'02"16 : 

:  7 : AMORE GIAMMARCO            : 95 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'02"56 : 

:  8 : TADDIA RICCARDO            : 93 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :  1'02"86 : 

:  9 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 98 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'02"91 : 

: 10 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'02"98 : 

: 11 : FERRARI LORENZO            : 98 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  1'03"16 : 

: 12 : CENNI NICOLO'              : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'04"47 : 

: 13 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'04"99 : 

: 14 : CIOLI PUVIANI GIOVANNI     : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'05"33 : 

: 15 : LIVERANI LUCA              : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'05"35 : 

: 16 : BENAZZI ALAN               : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'05"96 : 

: 17 : MANCINI MICHELE            : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'06"84 : 

: 18 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'10"05 : 

:    : RICCI PAOLO                : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSR3        Vasca 50m 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MONTEVECCHI ILARIA         : 94 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'14"26 : 

:  2 : FRAZZANO KATIA             : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'16"09 : 

:  3 : LOLLI ALESSANDRA           : 99 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :  1'16"83 : 

:  4 : CARIGI ELISA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'17"63 : 

:  5 : BRESCIANI ASIA             : 00 : ALTO RENO DE AKKER - BO  :  1'18"17 : 

:  6 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'19"53 : 

:  7 : NEGRELLI FRANCESCA         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'20"12 : 

:  8 : FABBRI SARA                : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'20"89 : 

:  9 : FERRARI SILVIA             : 98 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'20"90 : 

: 10 : DOTTI MATILDE              : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'21"31 : 

: 11 : CARINI ELISA               : 01 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  1'22"84 : 

:    : CARRARO MARTINA            : 93 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO : NON PART : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SCOZZOLI FABIO             : 88 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'02"27 : 

:  2 : BONZAGNI FRANCESCO         : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'06"77 : 

:  3 : BERNARDI ALESSANDRO        : 95 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'07"98 : 

:  4 : PIERANGELI LORENZO         : 97 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'08"88 : 

:  5 : FILIPPETTI MATTIA          : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'08"91 : 

:  6 : NATALI MATTEO              : 96 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  1'10"21 : 

:  7 : DEPIANO EMANUELE           : 98 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  1'11"09 : 

:  8 : MATTEONI LEONARDO          : 00 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'11"98 : 

:  9 : BALUGANI MATTIA            : 98 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  1'12"31 : 

: 10 : ZUCCHERELLI ANDREA         : 99 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'13"92 : 

: 11 : MUSELLA MATTEO             : 98 : SAVENA NUOTO TEAM        :  1'14"49 : 

:    : ORLANDI STEFANO            : 94 : ERRENUOTOFIDENZA         : NON PART : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    58"94 : 

:  2 : LAMBERTINI COSTANZA        : 96 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'00"26 : 

:  3 : MAINI FRANCESCA            : 99 : NUOTATORI MODENESI       :  1'00"29 : 

:  4 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'00"75 : 

:  5 : SKORYATINA VALENTYNA       : 95 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'00"86 : 

:  6 : BORRACCINI ANGELA          : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'00"94 : 

:  7 : GIROTTI GIADA              : 01 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :  1'01"20 : 

:  8 : DAVOLIO CHIARA             : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'01"57 : 

:  9 : FRISONI ILENIA             : 95 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'01"74 : 

: 10 : RADDI GIULIA               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'01"76 : 

: 11 : TUFARIELLO ALESSIA         : 01 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'01"78 : 

: 12 : MONTANARI IRENE            : 99 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    :  1'01"93 : 

: 13 : D'AGOSTINO ANNA            : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'02"05 : 

: 14 : LETTOLI SARA               : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'02"10 : 

: 15 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'02"17 : 

: 16 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'02"29 : 

: 17 : ALBERGHI GIULIA            : 01 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  1'02"31 : 

: 18 : BUSI CHIARA                : 00 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'02"38 : 

: 19 : GRANDINI JOYCE             : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'02"42 : 

: 20 : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'03"64 : 

: 21 : BARAGHINI CATERINA         : 01 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'04"27 : 

: 22 : FRISONI MARTINA            : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'04"83 : 

: 23 : CECCARONI MARTINA          : 98 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'05"17 : 

: 24 : FABBRI ERIKA               : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'05"76 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIZZAMIGLIO STEFANO MAURO  : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    51"24 : 

:  2 : DELMONTE ALBERTO           : 92 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    51"72 : 

:  3 : DI TORA MIRCO              : 86 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    53"34 : 



:  4 : ANTONIONI GIOVANNI         : 94 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :    53"61 : 

:  5 : CONTARELLI ANDREA          : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    53"66 : 

:  6 : PINTIMALLI DAVID           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    54"35 : 

:  7 : GOLINELLI LORENZO          : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    55"40 : 

:  8 : MIGLIORI BRUNO             : 98 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    55"64 : 

:  9 : VERZANI FRANCESCO          : 96 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :    55"66 : 

: 10 : MAGNANI PIETRO             : 96 : IMOLANUOTO               :    55"84 : 

: 11 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    55"98 : 

: 12 : CASALINI ANDREA            : 98 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    56"52 : 

: 13 : MACCAFERRI JACOPO          : 98 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    56"56 : 

: 14 : PASOLINI GIANLUCA          : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    57"35 : 

: 15 : GHIRARDINI GIOVANNI        : 98 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    58"51 : 

: 16 : CESARANO ANDREA            : 00 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    58"95 : 

: 17 : REGNANI SIMONE             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    58"97 : 

: 18 : TASSINARI THOMAS           : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    59"05 : 

: 19 : VIGNOLA SAMUELE            : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    59"36 : 

: 20 : GHILARDOTTI THOMAS         : 00 : ERRENUOTOFIDENZA         :  1'01"01 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DAL RIO CAMILLA            : 92 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'23"31 : 

:  2 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'24"26 : 

:  3 : VANDINI CHIARA             : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'25"49 : 

:  4 : SPIMI SHARON               : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'30"56 : 

:  5 : LUGNOLI GIORGIA            : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  2'30"78 : 

:  6 : COSTA ALESSIA              : 99 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  2'31"59 : 

:  7 : SALAROLI SOFIA             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'33"41 : 

:  8 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  2'34"60 : 

:  9 : MALERBA VANESSA            : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'34"77 : 

: 10 : CARINI ELISA               : 01 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  2'36"04 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERTOLDI MATTEO            : 97 : CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI   :  2'08"83 : 

:  2 : LEONARDI LUCA              : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'11"90 : 

:  3 : ZAMPETTI RICCARDO          : 97 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'13"65 : 

:  4 : CATTABRIGA MATTEO          : 00 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  2'15"45 : 

:  5 : DI TORA MIRCO              : 86 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'17"08 : 

:  6 : PINI SAMUELE               : 99 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        :  2'17"25 : 

:  7 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'17"58 : 

:  8 : FERRARI LORENZO            : 98 : VVFF MODENA M.MENEGOLA   :  2'18"41 : 

:  9 : ALESSANDRI RICCARDO        : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'24"49 : 

: 10 : CAVALLACCIO LUCA           : 92 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  2'26"33 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       800 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS6        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CUZZANI GIULIA             : 95 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  9'14"24 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       1500 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI         Codice: MSS7        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CANELLA EDOARDO            : 98 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        : 16'45"18 : 

:  2 : POLA MARCELLO              : 97 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         : 17'03"97 : 

:  3 : MARZOLA FRANCESCO          : 94 : NUOTATORI ESTENSI        : 17'56"05 : 

:  4 : SIMONCINI GIULIO           : 99 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         : 19'00"83 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE       Codice: FZL4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CN UISP A                  :    :                          :  8'42"92 : 

:    : MAGAGNOLI BEATRICE         :    :                          :  2'06"74 : 



:    : BETTAZZONI CATERINA        : 99 :                          :          : 

:    : MANZELLA ILARIA            :    :                          :          : 

:    : RESTORI BEATRICE           :    :                          :          : 

:  2 : CN UISP B                  :    :                          :  8'51"99 : 

:    : BRANCHINI MARIA VITTORIA   : 00 :                          :  2'13"63 : 

:    : CUZZANI GIULIA             : 95 :                          :          : 

:    : ZANOTTI SILVIA             :    :                          :          : 

:    : MARTELLI LUCIA             :    :                          :          : 

:  3 : NC AZZURRA 91              :    :                          :  8'52"19 : 

:    : CARRARO MARTINA            : 93 :                          :  2'17"59 : 

:    : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 90 :                          :          : 

:    : BARBIERI ARIANNA           : 89 :                          :          : 

:    : BERTELLI LETIZIA           : 95 :                          :          : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       4X200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI        Codice: MZL4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CN UISP A                  :    :                          :  7'42"43 : 

:    : MARTELLI FRANCESCO         :    :                          :  1'56"09 : 

:    : COLORETTI VITTORIO         :    :                          :          : 

:    : GENI SIMONE                :    :                          :          : 

:    : REGARD LORENZO             :    :                          :          : 

:  2 : NC AZZURRA 91              :    :                          :  7'50"56 : 

:    : CONTARELLI ANDREA          : 90 :                          :  2'00"03 : 

:    : PIZZAMIGLIO STEFANO MAURO  : 91 :                          :          : 

:    : LEONARDI LUCA              : 91 :                          :          : 

:    : DI TORA MIRCO              : 86 :                          :          : 

:  3 : CN UISP B                  :    :                          :  8'00"94 : 

:    : GERARDI FRANCESCO          :    :                          :  2'05"87 : 

:    : BUIAN ANDREA               :    :                          :          : 

:    : POLI FILIPPO               :    :                          :          : 

:    : CHIARINI MICHELE           :    :                          :          : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


